
1 9

3 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 4,80  3.00     2.60    1ro WIN 1 2,80  2.20     2.20   

2do PLACE 1       2,80  2.60    2do PLACE 5       2,80  2.20   

3ro SHOW 9              9.60    3ro SHOW 7              4.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 6,70 $2.00 QU paid 3,90

$2.00 EXACTA 3/1 paid $17.80 $2.00 EXACTA 1/5 paid $5.20

$2.00 TRIFECTA 3/1/9 paid $182.00 $2.00 TRIFECTA 1/5/7 paid $30.80

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 1/5/7/4 paid $123.40

2 10

6 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 6,80  3.40     2.80    1ro WIN 3 35,40  16.00     16.20   

2do PLACE 6       2,80  2.60    2do PLACE 8 14,80  19.80   

3ro SHOW 4              9.00    3ro SHOW 6  22.80   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 9,50 $2.00 QU paid 262,00

$2.00 EXACTA 1/6 paid $16.60 $2.00 EX 3/8 paid $453.60

$2.00 TRIFECTA 1/6/4 paid $166.40 $2.00 TR 3/8/6 paid $2,002

$2.00 DOUBLE 3/1 paid $24.40

3 11

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 9 4,40  4.00     3.40    1ro WIN 1 8,00  3.20     2.80   

2do PLACE 3       6,00  5.00    2do PLACE 3 14,80  8.40   

3ro SHOW 4              6.00    3ro SHOW 2  6.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 13,20 $2.00 QU paid 59,20

$2.00 EXACTA 9/3 paid $47.60 $2.00 EXACTA 1/3 paid $98.20

$2.00 TRIFECTA 9/3/4 paid $429.60 $2.00 TRIFECTA 1/3/2 paid $564.60

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 9/3/4/2 paid $1,867.40 $2.00 PICK THREE 1/3/1 paid $259.80

4 12

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 2 25,20  8.40     3.60    1ro WIN 4 4,40  3.60     3.00   

2do PLACE 1       3,80  2.20    2do PLACE 5 13,00  7.20   

3ro SHOW 5              2.10    3ro SHOW 7  14.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 47,90 $2.00 QU paid 28,60

$2.00 EXACTA 2/1 paid $67.00 $2.00 EXACTA 4/5 paid $44.20

$2.00 TRIFECTA 2/1/5 paid $163.80 $2.00 TRIFECTA 4/5/7 paid $749.20

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 2/1/5/3 paid $790.20 $2.00 SUPERFECTA 4/5/7/3 paid $3,002

5 13

3 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 4,00  2.80     2.20    1ro WIN 3 5,00  2.80     2.60   

2do PLACE 8       5,20  3.40    2do PLACE 2 4,20  3.00   

3ro SHOW 7              3.80    3ro SHOW 6  4.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 10,40 $2.00 QU paid 10,50

$2.00 EX 3/8 paid $17.00 $2.00 EX 3/2 paid $15.20

$2.00 TR 3/8/7 paid $90.00 $2.00 TR 3/2/6 paid $74.40

$2.00 PICK FOUR 1/9/2/3,5 (4 right) paid $476.40

$2.00 SU 3/8/7/9 paid $303.80

6 14

SC# 9 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 9 14,00  5.00     3.60    1ro WIN 9 3,80  2.60     2.20   

2do PLACE 3       3,80  2.60    2do PLACE 7 6,40  3.80   

3ro SHOW 8              7.60    3ro SHOW 5  4.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 26,60 $2.00 QU paid 12,20

$2.00 EXACTA 9/3 paid $58.40 $2.00 EX 9/7 paid $20.40 $2.00 SU 9/7/5/6 paid $345.40

$2.00 TRIFECTA 9/3/8 paid $459.00 $2.00 TR 9/7/5 paid $70.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/3/9 paid $468.60 $2.00 PICK FOUR 1/4/3/3,9 (4 right) paid $116.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/3/3,9 paid $39.80

7 15

SC# 4 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 53,80  14.60     4.20    1ro WIN 4 6,00  4.40     3.40   

2do PLACE 4       7,40  5.00    2do PLACE 6 6,40  4.00   

3ro SHOW 6              4.60    3ro SHOW 3  3.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 199,10 $2.00 QU paid 19,20

$2.00 EXACTA 3/4 paid $214.00 $2.00 EX 4/6 paid $36.60 $2.00 DD 9/4 paid $15.80

$2.00 TRIFECTA 3/4/6 paid $2,002 $2.00 TR 4/6/3 paid $104.80 $2.00 SU 4/6/3/7 paid $758.40

8

SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 7,20  4.60     2.60   

2do PLACE 7       7,60  3.80   

3ro SHOW 4              2.60   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 27,40

$2.00 EXACTA 5/7 paid $43.20

$2.00 TRIFECTA 5/7/4 paid $107.80

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 5/7/4/3 paid $446.40
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